

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION SIKSHANAMANDIRA

(A NCTE recognized Govt. Aided (WB) Autonomous Post-Graduate College under University of Calcutta)

Belur Math, Howrah - 711 202, West Bengal

5.4.1: Alumni Association/Chapter (registered / non-registered but functional) contributes significantly for the development of the institution

Certificate of registration of Alumni Association



Swami Vidyamritananda

Swami Vidyamritananda Principal (Offg.) Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira Belur Math, Howrah-711202, W.B.



RAMAKRISHNA MISSION SIKSHANAMANDIRA

(A NCTE recognized Govt. Aided (WB) Autonomous Post-Graduate College under University of Calcutta)

Belur Math, Howrah - 711 202, West Bengal

West Bengal Form No. 264.	রেজিকৌজর পর গতি বছর বি সহ (নগণ) রিটার জনা দেওয়া আইনত বাংনতামূলক Registration granted in anticipation of the information/ facts stated in the documents being correct and trues
Certificate of Registration of Societies WEST BENGAL ACT XXVI of 1961	
\$ 20 No. 19746 of 20 14-2015	
I hereby certify that Ramakouishna Mission Sikshanamandina Praktani Association	
has this day been registered under the West Bengal Societies Registration Act, 1961. Given under my hand at Kolk at this wearty Third day of April Two thousand and Fourteen	
Registrar of Firms, Societies & Non-Trading Corporations, West Bengal.	